In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Inselvency {England
Jes) Rul . .
e e mate® Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

2

Companies House

FRIDAY

g

07/09/2018 #305
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

I
Company number IO_ H_IT E*[?ré—,?!?

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in lull | Oif & Gas Trading Limited

bold black capitals.

r Liquidator’s name

Fuli forenamels) CGraham Stuart

Surhame \Wolloff

I Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumberl 2 Axon

Street ]Commerce Road

|

Past town l Peterborough

County/Region

e [P IETZ[ [6[LIR]

Country
ﬂ Liquidator's name ©
Full [orename(s) Mark Grahame oﬁ::ii:i!;ig:iﬁ:;()t‘o tell us about
Surname Tai[by another liquidater,
E Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumber| 109 Swan Street ﬂg::‘:;é“::éﬂ:;oé el s about
Street , Siteby another liquidator.
l
Post town ’ Leicestershire )
County/Regicn
e [LE[1[2] [7[N[N
Country |

717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs

o 5 BB BRIl
m

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{14} of the
Insoivency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under secticn 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sonswre
X Wﬁl %
Signature date idZ_FéL_ WE (?W(T(?

04117 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wili be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Canlart hame

Graham Stuart Wolloff

Where to send

Company name Ehveit Watchorn & Saxfon LILP

Audress

109 Swan Street
t Sileby

r

Fnstmwn

County/Region

[l (z] [TNIN

Country

[nx

l Telephone

Leicestershire

01509 815150

E(Sheckh'st

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing,

Please make sure you have rememberad the

following:

[} The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You msay return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farmy has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

0A17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Staterment as fo affairs of
Oil & Gas Trading Limited

on the 24 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name e Rt T 1o B R GJ@D%S@ -~

Fe—— )
Signed <‘l\ crche Q.LQ

Dated - Aek s [ A ¥




Oil & Gas Trading Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Accura Finance Limited - intra-group ©3,410.07

Estimated total assetls available for preferential creditors

i
X

R

< _ .
Signaturﬂg‘%};ﬁiaLLQ Date A -] f:;/} F

NiL




Oil & Gas Trading Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estfimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
HSBC Bank Ple 1,5600.00
) 1,500.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,500.000
Estimated prescribed part of net preperty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 57,543,658
57,5643.58
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (87,543.58)
Shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 1,5G0.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors . (59,043.58)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000.00
1,006.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (60,043.58)
<t / -
Sy v ~ ’ -
Signature \‘}:I:‘ cct Q Date oA - | ¢ / 1
i et

P




2z:60 gL0Z 1snbny vz 80'GL0Z oA T0S Sd! 1 4o | abed

i\ ameubig
BGCPE LS Buyjejo saLjLg [z
55618 rd6 0ZIND 'x8ss3 'MOlEH '08FZ) X0d Od snicialepy  OOMD
¥9'BLL'E WHS 6AM 'LOKILEBLIBAIOAA 'DECH UCISEQOA, SIBg $$OUISNE PIOJePUa "aSNOH UBDIA SUCHNICS SUGHBIIUNLIWGCSSIR ] DIt 00lD
00'vET 4z £AQ feipnQ ‘feuiog) semo ‘aue eepdasq 'syiop) ublalancg P diugos] aoepng 508D
v ZBE'Y Hre 1oy Buipesy 'pecy Aingiod ¢ ‘o0l Anquod | ON payw] Aiddng Assug 355 00SD
000051 IVL C1L.0d ‘WeUBIRY B SSBUISNY U80S ‘A2milEd 0G5 ‘@shoy jlessny syuwseoys F0SD
00°8F9'z VYO #8 ‘wWeyduiillg ‘alenbg siowo)n | nauEN sreadsayeys Z08D
2869411 rde £ "weybulullg 12eUg leymeN 61 ‘sBueyaxd ey sjineg 108D
obpiL'L Hq.z 557 'spea ‘2lebqelN 67 ‘BSNOH Uswimog DSYILL] UEDS 810159y 0040
6992 NY.LSHMYZYY W9 19811S Actsynwa | ‘A nelAly ' swing Aeifyy, pund [epog Ao neliyy veisyyezey (o oqnday LoWD
09'696 IWONLYO '69£-00Z) Uogsi ‘gl ‘oayulg ofepieg [oejey oble Y dended Rlopaaq siied [euoneuRu] 101D
0¥’ 8L8 ¥OT 118 ‘weybuiwng ‘peoy YOIMIBAA S8Z ‘PROY ¥OMIBAL G8Z e 1Al 8(00 'E Hun seolAeS aleolEaY andsyy ooln
000¥L'L 1HS SLMIN “sauiay uoyin ‘(emBuol ‘saug uebiyaiy 'ssnoH uobexay paywi ASojona uobexan 00HD
09'505": 418 0LSAA 'SPUBIPIIN 188/ ‘UolsEled 'PROY UleaH py1 #%AQg 9bB1059 6oD0
88°/02'9 ATYLL'0L0 LT (W) DUIDLL ‘7l ‘Ol[@IUOI BIA TS culpl) einyzBio 0040
00 bl aHy LINN ‘Aiuare] ‘yaren ybly z1 BAOX] 0032
QRTZe'Yy 306 138 'uopuc 198ng |eIpaylE) € 9SNOH 8oBj2d P37 uonedIIs) ANCJ 2000
O 8Lp NAS 85CGAA ‘PIORBM, ‘U sialieH ‘4 Buibiing 'L wun p1 Buisea uspuer abe9Q L0ao
e 'S60°1 HQL 098 ‘Weysuoy ‘proy UCKa|ng p1 suog g Jedood vg 00G9o
0L 725 VY9 Ty ‘anysiieq ‘Buipeay ‘jied sseuisng [euchiewssiu) Buipesy poRWIT @osusuld sjelodioD 490 000D
Ov ¥85 fvL 10T ‘Uopuo jgang s1ebmaN LB ‘anues 1g 357d SUoEIUNWIWeosD] Ysilg L0go
0LFES'L THY L2od 'avosBuiseg ‘meia Buiseg 'ssold WsYNoN P17 Buisean sequed dNH 009D
0479806 ZRAF 0140 1ipie) ‘spisialenn jepdes ‘@Aud iNogreH ¢ SSOIAIDS UCHBLLIOW| SNIPRINY o0vD
08'¥EE 9d8 9AM ‘Lojdweyiaaon, ‘uoldwoy) 'Pecy peomusdiy 0g "HNOD PoomuaH ABojouyaa] 2210 1BIS-Y SOV
SO°SL 376 OLAM 'SPUZIDIA 159 ‘UojdwRYIaAlopn ‘prOY MELS ‘esnoy [shuy Py sbuidg ebuy YOV
09'€89'e VX6 L29Y alysdwel Moo e ssauisng poop Asilieg 'auQ wioy Bujses joqeydny oV
eL15L'8 LIYAANY 'SZLEL 1V-YS ‘TLZ9Z X08 Od dncio) [BUCRBUIBIY| WSSYE7 Y £0VD
¥5¥0S"L FHOLVYONIS ‘88601 ‘Bulpling 2lysnpu) Uopio pL-G 'E 3nUaAy soung ¢ | BPIMPUOAA 92UN0&IY LOVD
3 SSalppy sweN Aoy

slo}jpal) Auedwon - g
papu Buipes | seD g 10
a7 UOIXeS R WIOYDIEM |[8M|3



130 | abeg

§2:60 8i 0z 1SPBny ¥Z 0L0Z A TIOE 84l o
./, 1
J)_u ﬂo,ﬁu /f/ ameutis
i . Jm.i.x v.:.\\\‘\
3 .
g0 0ot Buijyejol sauyug AeupiQ |
coo00’L 00k 000"t ook Aeupi0 H19 Z3d 'UBnoloqisia ‘PEOY BNIBUIIOY ‘UDKY 7 Of PSWIT B0UBLIY BINODY  DOVH

dn pojjes  aieystad  sadeyg anfep
wy jeyol  dn psiled 310 ON leuwnoN  adfy SSaIpPY JWEN Aoy

slapjoyaleyg - o
pajwi buipel] seo g |10
d17 Uoixeg g UIOYIJRAA Jlom]3



